Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0718011 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/27/2017 2:46:45 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: SHAMROCK CASUALTY & INDEMNITY, LIMITED

Company ID: 0718011 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 11/20/2008 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/27/2017 2:46:45 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

SUITE 200 A 231 SCOTT BLVD COVINGTON, KY 41011

Registered Agent Name/Address

231 SCOTT, LLC SUITE 200 A 231 SCOTT BLVD COVINGTON, KY 41011

Current Officers

President	Maureen F Sweeney	231 Scott Blvd., Covington, KY 41011
Secretary	Joshua J Sweeney	231 Scott Blvd., Covington, KY 41011
,		
Treasurer	Stanley M Zappin	231 Scott Blvd., Covington, KY 41011
Vice President	Jacob B Sweeney III	231 Scott Blvd., Covington, KY 41011
Vice President	Gregory D Sweeney	231 Scott Blvd., Covington, KY 41011

Directors

Director	Stanley M Zappin	231 Scott Blvd., Covington, KY 41011
Director	Jacob B Sweeney III	231 Scott Blvd., Covington, KY 41011
Director	Gregory D Sweeney	231 Scott Blvd., Covington, KY 41011

County: Kenton

Business type: Insurance Carriers

Signatures

Signature Donald E Munninghoff

Title Agent